PROGRAMMA GARE DEL 14 e 15 OTTOBRE 2023

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 17

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

CELLENO

LEOCON

PIANOSCARANO 1949

REAL VASANELLO

VIRTUS MARINA SAN NICOLA

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

SABAZIA CALCIO

MONTEFIASCONE

FULGUR TUSCANIA

583

206

606

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A
COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300

DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)

VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13
COMUNALE "FILESI PIERI" (TERRA)
STRADA PROV. VASALLENESE SNC
LOMBARDI ANGELO (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA LUNA SNC

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)
CELLENO

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)
VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)
VASANELLO

(SAN GIUSEPPE)

LADISPOLI (MARINA DI S.NICOLA)

PROVINCIALE UNDER 16

14/10/23
14/10/23
15/10/23
15/10/23
14/10/23

14/10/23

15:

15:

:00

:00

30

30

5)
6)

7)

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

LEOCON

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

TARQUINIA CALCIO

TOLFA CALCIO

SORIANESE

TORNEO
GIORNATA 12 ANDATA
ROMARIA

BASSANO ROMANO

CURA CALCIO

REAL AZZURRA

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

121

583

621

111

239

CUs (ERBA)
VIA SAN CAMILLO DE LELLIS SNC

DARIDA MICHELE (ERBA)
VIA ROMA SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) SINTEX
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)

VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)
VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC

VITERBO

CASTEL SANT'ELIA

FABRICA DI ROMA

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

RONCIGLIONE

TARQUINIA

TOLFA

14/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23

14/10/23

15:

17:

15:

17:

15:

30

00

00

00

30



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 15

REAL VASANELLO

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

CELLENO

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

AURELIA ACADEMY

SORIANESE

ATLETICO CIMINA

25

825

125

SANTA MARIA (TERRA)
VIA ROMA SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO  (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
CORETTI PETRONIO (ERBA)
VIA MONSIGNOR GORI G., SNC

OLIVO (ERBA)
VIA DELL'OLIVO SNC
BRIGLIOZZI MARCO "B" (ERBA)

VIA GIUSEPPE CONTADINI, SNC
DON ARMANDO MARINTI (ERBA)
VIA BONAVENTURA TECCHI SNC

CORCHIANO
FABRICA DI ROMA
NEPI (STRADA NEPISANA )
TUSCANIA (OLIVO)
MONTEFIASCONE (FONTANELLE)

VITERBO (VILLANOVA)

TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER 14

14/10/23
15/10/23
15/10/23
15/10/23
14/10/23

14/10/23

10:

11:

15:

15:

1) CORCHIANO

2) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

3) FOOTBALL CLUB NEPI ASD

4) FULGUR TUSCANIA

5) MONTEFIASCONE

6) POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L
RipPOSA. e et i i iieiiann,

GIRONE “A”

1) ALLUMIERE

2) ANGUILLARA CALCIO

3) CITTA DI CERVETERI

4) MCO CALCIO

5) RIM S.S.D. ARL

6) TARQUINIA CALCIO sqg.B

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0
PIANOSCARANO 1949 sg.B
BASSANO ROMANO

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA
EVERGREEN CIVITAVECCHIA

VIRTUS MARINA SAN NICOLA

242

649

251

111

LA CAVACCIA (SINTEX)
VIA BRACCIANESE CLAUDIA SNC
CAPPARELLA FERDINANDO "A" (ERB)
STRADA VICINALE DEI VIGNALI

GALLI ENRICO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA SETTEVENE PALO SNC
COMUNALE “A” (SINTEX)

VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC

COMUNALE DANIELE MATALONI-ERBA
VIA DELLA PISCINA 36

BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC

ALLUMIERE
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA
CERVETERI (SETTEVENE PALO)
ORIOLO ROMANO

CERVETERI ( DUE CASETTE )

TARQUINIA

15/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
15/10/23

15/10/23

17:

15:

11:

11:

GIRONE “B”

4)

5)

6)

CELLENO

CURA CALCIO

PIANOSCARANO 1949

ROMARIA

TARQUINIA CALCIO

VIRTUS TREVIGNANO CALCIO

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L.

CASTIGLIONE CALCIO

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

SORIANESE

96

111

130

COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300
NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)

VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13
MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)
PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
COMUNALE "A"

VIA PER SUTRI KM. 2,500

(ERBA)

CELLENO

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)
VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)
CAPRANICA

TARQUINIA

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

15/10/23
14/10/23
14/10/23
15/10/23
14/10/23

14/10/23

17:

10:

15:

17:



